
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Washington 277  276       553  -23 
6  T2   Oregon 282  285       567  -9 
3  T2   Boise State 279  288       567  -9 

T8  T4   Missouri 288  281       569  -7 
4  T4   Oregon State 280  289       569  -7 
5  6   Nevada 281  289       570  -6 

T11  7   St. Mary's (CA) 289  282       571  -5 
2  8   San Jose State 278  297       575  -1 

T11  9   Washington State 289  288       577  +1 
T13  10   Long Beach State 291  287       578  +2 

7  11   San Diego State 284  295       579  +3 
15  T12   Cal Poly 293  289       582  +6 
T8  T12   Southern Mississippi 288  294       582  +6 

T13  T12   Seattle University 291  291       582  +6 
T8  15   Toledo 288  298       586  +10 
16  16   Idaho 310  298       608  +32 
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Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 21 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   RJ Manke  Washington  67  68       135  -9   
T2 T2   Chuan-Tai Lin  Washington  67  69       136  -8   
T18 T2   Mikey Slesinski  St. Mary's (CA)  70  66       136  -8   
T7 T2   Jack Rahon  Seattle University  68  68       136  -8   
T7 T5   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  68  70       138  -6   
T12 T5   Joe Neuheisel  Boise State  69  69       138  -6   
T2 T5   Brandon Eyre  Oregon State  67  71       138  -6   
T12 T8   Max Sekulic  Washington State  69  70       139  -5   
T29 T8   Yu Ta Tsai  Missouri  72  67       139  -5   
T18 T8   Noah Woolsey  Washington  70  69       139  -5   
T2 T11   Hugo Townsend  Boise State  67  73       140  -4   
T18 T11   Owen Avrit  Oregon  70  70       140  -4   
T12 T11   Peyton Callens  Nevada  69  71       140  -4   
1 T11   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  66  74       140  -4   

T24 T15   Tyler Schafer  Long Beach State  71  70       141  -3   
T7 T15   Skyler Eubank  Boise State  68  73       141  -3   
T18 T15   Quim Vidal Mora  Nevada  70  71       141  -3   
T24 T15   Jack Lundin  Missouri  71  70       141  -3   
T51 T19   Joey Zambri  Cal Poly  74  68       142  -2   
T7 T19   Jose Islas  Oregon  68  74       142  -2   
T2 T19   Caleb Shetler  San Jose State  67  75       142  -2   
T7 T19   Carl Corpus  San Jose State  68  74       142  -2   
T29 T19   Gregory Solhaug  Oregon  72  70       142  -2   
T29 T19   Jack Parker  Missouri  72  70       142  -2   
T29 T19   Nicholas Mok  Cal Poly  72  70       142  -2   
T12 T26   AJ Lintunen  Nevada  69  74       143  -1   
T24 T26   Steven Deutsch  Long Beach State  71  72       143  -1   
T29 T26   Preston Bebich  Washington State  72  71       143  -1   
T41 T26   Petr Hruby  Washington  73  70       143  -1   
T24 T26   Jackson Lake  Oregon State  71  72       143  -1   
T29 T26   Carson Barry  Oregon State  72  71       143  -1   
T12 T32   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  69  75       144  E   
T29 T32   Tom Gueant  Oregon  72  72       144  E   
T41 T34   Thongpipat Rattanayanon  Southern Mississippi  73  72       145  +1   
T41 T34   Dylan Vanderveer  St. Mary's (CA)  73  72       145  +1   
T58 T34   Hunter Atkins  Southern Mississippi  75  70       145  +1   
T29 T34   Yuki Moriyama  Oregon  72  73       145  +1   
T29 T34   Jamie Tofte Nielsen  Toledo  72  73       145  +1   
T41 T39   Yuya Eguchi  Washington State  73  73       146  +2   
T41 T39   Trey Davis  Nevada  73  73       146  +2   
T41 T39   Zubair Firdaus  San Jose State  73  73       146  +2   
T58 T39   Kristian Bressum  St. Mary's (CA)  75  71       146  +2   
T41 T39   Lukas Clark  Toledo  73  73       146  +2   
T12 T44   Barend Botha  Toledo  69  78       147  +3   

T41 T44   Charlie Crockett  Missouri  73  74       147  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T58 T46   Mitchell Hoey  St. Mary's (CA)  75  73       148  +4   
T58 T46   Taehoon Song  Washington  75  73       148  +4   
T18 T46   Kristopher Stiles  San Jose State  70  78       148  +4   
T51 T46   David Amm  Toledo  74  74       148  +4   
T58 T46   Federico Gutierrez  Seattle University  75  73       148  +4   
T41 T46   Will Draper  Cal Poly  73  75       148  +4   
T51 T52   Nolan Thoroughgood  Oregon State  74  75       149  +5   
T24 T52   Ethan Farnam  St. Mary's (CA)  71  78       149  +5   
T58 T52   Jaden Cantafio  Washington State  75  74       149  +5   
T29 T52   Liam Koeneke  San Diego State  72  77       149  +5   
T72 T52   Clay Seeber  Long Beach State  77  72       149  +5   
T41 T52   Michael Sarro  Nevada  73  76       149  +5   
T18 T52   Alfred Raja  Oregon State  70  79       149  +5   
T72 T59   Isaac Rodea  Long Beach State  77  73       150  +6   
T29 T59   Blake Kukula  Seattle University  72  78       150  +6   
T51 T59   Luke Adam  Cal Poly  74  76       150  +6   
T58 T62   Jack Plaster  Idaho  75  76       151  +7   
T58 T62   Youssef Guezzale  San Diego State  75  76       151  +7   
T58 T62   Tommy Boone  Missouri  75  76       151  +7   
T70 T62   Vijay Srinivasan  San Jose State  76  75       151  +7   
T29 T62   Jack Ainscough  Long Beach State  72  79       151  +7   
T72 T62   Shea Lague  San Diego State  77  74       151  +7   
T75 T62   Max Charles  Boise State  78  73       151  +7   
T51 T62   Baron Szeto  Cal Poly  74  77       151  +7   
T75 T70   Nathan Cogswell  Seattle University  78  74       152  +8   
T51 T70   Brice Wilkinson  Southern Mississippi  74  78       152  +8   
T75 T70   Tianyu Wu  Washington State  78  74       152  +8   
T70 T70   Liam Gill  Seattle University  76  76       152  +8   
T58 T74   Joe Gustavel  Idaho  75  78       153  +9   
79 T74   Jose Suryadinata  Idaho  82  71       153  +9   

T75 T74   Colt Sherrell  Idaho  78  75       153  +9   
T58 T74   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi  75  78       153  +9   
T58 78   Alex Talbot  Boise State  75  79       154  +10   
T51 79   Max Siegfried  Toledo  74  81       155  +11   
80 80   Thomas McKenzie  Idaho  84  76       160  +16   
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Gold Mountain Golf Club
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Fair and straight forward 
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 21 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Washington 277 276 553

1 RJ Manke (1) 67 68 135

T2 Chuan-Tai Lin (3) 67 69 136

T8 Noah Woolsey (4) 70 69 139

T26 Petr Hruby (5) 73 70 143

T46 Taehoon Song (2) 75 73 148

T2 Oregon 282 285 567

T11 Owen Avrit (1) 70 70 140

T19 Gregory Solhaug (2) 72 70 142

T19 Jose Islas (3) 68 74 142

T32 Tom Gueant (5) 72 72 144

T34 Yuki Moriyama (4) 72 73 145

T2 Boise State 279 288 567

T5 Joe Neuheisel (3) 69 69 138

T11 Hugo Townsend (2) 67 73 140

T15 Skyler Eubank (1) 68 73 141

T62 Max Charles (5) 78 73 151

78 Alex Talbot (4) 75 79 154

T4 Missouri 288 281 569

T8 Yu Ta Tsai (4) 72 67 139

T15 Jack Lundin (2) 71 70 141

T19 Jack Parker (1) 72 70 142

T44 Charlie Crockett (5) 73 74 147

T62 Tommy Boone (3) 75 76 151

T4 Oregon State 280 289 569

T5 Brandon Eyre (3) 67 71 138

T26 Jackson Lake (2) 71 72 143

T26 Carson Barry (4) 72 71 143

T52 Nolan Thoroughgood (1) 74 75 149

T52 Alfred Raja (5) 70 79 149

6 Nevada 281 289 570

T11 Peyton Callens (4) 69 71 140

T15 Quim Vidal Mora (1) 70 71 141

T26 AJ Lintunen (2) 69 74 143

T39 Trey Davis (3) 73 73 146

T52 Michael Sarro (5) 73 76 149

7 St. Mary's (CA) 289 282 571

T2 Mikey Slesinski (4) 70 66 136

T34 Dylan Vanderveer (1) 73 72 145

T39 Kristian Bressum (3) 75 71 146

T46 Mitchell Hoey (2) 75 73 148

T52 Ethan Farnam (5) 71 78 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 San Jose State 278 297 575

T19 Caleb Shetler (1) 67 75 142

T19 Carl Corpus (2) 68 74 142

T39 Zubair Firdaus (3) 73 73 146

T46 Kristopher Stiles (4) 70 78 148

T62 Vijay Srinivasan (5) 76 75 151

9 Washington State 289 288 577

T8 Max Sekulic (1) 69 70 139

T26 Preston Bebich (2) 72 71 143

T39 Yuya Eguchi (5) 73 73 146

T52 Jaden Cantafio (3) 75 74 149

T70 Tianyu Wu (4) 78 74 152

10 Long Beach State 291 287 578

T15 Tyler Schafer (4) 71 70 141

T26 Steven Deutsch (5) 71 72 143

T52 Clay Seeber (1) 77 72 149

T59 Isaac Rodea (3) 77 73 150

T62 Jack Ainscough (2) 72 79 151

11 San Diego State 284 295 579

T5 Steve Sugimoto (3) 68 70 138

T32 Puwit Anupansuebsai (1) 69 75 144

T52 Liam Koeneke (5) 72 77 149

T62 Youssef Guezzale (2) 75 76 151

T62 Shea Lague (4) 77 74 151

T12 Cal Poly 293 289 582

T19 Joey Zambri (1) 74 68 142

T19 Nicholas Mok (4) 72 70 142

T46 Will Draper (2) 73 75 148

T59 Luke Adam (5) 74 76 150

T62 Baron Szeto (3) 74 77 151

T12 Southern Mississippi 288 294 582

T11 Robbie Latter (3) 66 74 140

T34 Hunter Atkins (1) 75 70 145

T34 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (2) 73 72 145

T70 Brice Wilkinson (4) 74 78 152

T74 Ryan Dupuy (5) 75 78 153

T12 Seattle University 291 291 582

T2 Jack Rahon (1) 68 68 136

T46 Federico Gutierrez (2) 75 73 148

T59 Blake Kukula (5) 72 78 150

T70 Liam Gill (3) 76 76 152

T70 Nathan Cogswell (4) 78 74 152

15 Toledo 288 298 586

T34 Jamie Tofte Nielsen (3) 72 73 145

T39 Lukas Clark (5) 73 73 146

T44 Barend Botha (1) 69 78 147

T46 David Amm (2) 74 74 148

79 Max Siegfried (4) 74 81 155

16 Idaho 310 298 608

T62 Jack Plaster (1) 75 76 151

T74 Joe Gustavel (2) 75 78 153

T74 Colt Sherrell (3) 78 75 153

T74 Jose Suryadinata (4) 82 71 153

80 Thomas McKenzie (5) 84 76 160
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Townsend Boise St. 2.50 -4 
H. Atkins So. Miss. 2.63 -3 
R. Manke Washington 2.75 -2 
Q. Vidal Mora Nevada 2.88 -1 
J. Ainscough LBSU 2.88 -1 
R. Latter So. Miss. 2.88 -1 
O. Avrit Oregon 2.88 -1 
G. Solhaug Oregon 2.88 -1 
J. Rahon Seattle 2.88 -1 
D. Vanderveer SMC 3.00 E 
V. Srinivasan SJSU 3.00 E 
J. Parker Missouri 3.00 E 
T. Schafer LBSU 3.00 E 
J. Neuheisel Boise St. 3.00 E 
T. Gueant Oregon 3.00 E 
F. Gutierrez Seattle 3.00 E 
C. Corpus SJSU 3.00 E 
K. Stiles SJSU 3.00 E 
M. Sekulic Wash. St. 3.00 E 
J. Islas Oregon 3.00 E 
M. Charles Boise St. 3.00 E 
Z. Firdaus SJSU 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Sugimoto SDSU 3.70 -6 
J. Rahon Seattle 3.75 -5 
C. Lin Washington 3.75 -5 
P. Callens Nevada 3.80 -4 
S. Eubank Boise St. 3.85 -3 
M. Slesinski SMC 3.85 -3 
J. Lundin Missouri 3.85 -3 
R. Manke Washington 3.90 -2 
J. Parker Missouri 3.90 -2 
D. Amm Toledo 3.90 -2 
C. Seeber LBSU 3.90 -2 
C. Shetler SJSU 3.90 -2 
J. Zambri Cal Poly 3.90 -2 
B. Eyre Oregon St. 3.90 -2 
J. Lake Oregon St. 3.95 -1 
O. Avrit Oregon 3.95 -1 
C. Barry Oregon St. 3.95 -1 
T. Schafer LBSU 3.95 -1 
J. Neuheisel Boise St. 3.95 -1 
Y. Tsai Missouri 3.95 -1 
N. Mok Cal Poly 3.95 -1 
R. Latter So. Miss. 3.95 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Slesinski SMC 4.25 -6 
N. Woolsey Washington 4.25 -6 
M. Sekulic Wash. St. 4.25 -6 
B. Eyre Oregon St. 4.25 -6 
R. Manke Washington 4.38 -5 
A. Lintunen Nevada 4.38 -5 
T. Song Washington 4.38 -5 
Y. Tsai Missouri 4.38 -5 
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 4.38 -5 
J. Neuheisel Boise St. 4.38 -5 
T. Rattanayanon So. Miss. 4.50 -4 
P. Bebich Wash. St. 4.50 -4 
Y. Moriyama Oregon 4.50 -4 
C. Lin Washington 4.50 -4 
S. Deutsch LBSU 4.63 -3 
Q. Vidal Mora Nevada 4.63 -3 
C. Corpus SJSU 4.63 -3 
J. Suryadinata Idaho 4.63 -3 
P. Hruby Washington 4.63 -3 
P. Callens Nevada 4.63 -3 
C. Sherrell Idaho 4.63 -3 
H. Townsend Boise St. 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
M. Slesinski SMC 2
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 1
N. Woolsey Washington 1
W. Draper Cal Poly 1
N. Thoroughgood Oregon St. 1
T. Schafer LBSU 1
L. Adam Cal Poly 1
P. Callens Nevada 1
C. Seeber LBSU 1
B. Kukula Seattle 1
J. Suryadinata Idaho 1
C. Lin Washington 1
T. Song Washington 1
M. Sarro Nevada 1
B. Szeto Cal Poly 1

Birdies 
J. Rahon Seattle 12
Y. Tsai Missouri 12
M. Sekulic Wash. St. 12
R. Latter So. Miss. 10
S. Eubank Boise St. 10
C. Barry Oregon St. 10
H. Townsend Boise St. 10
J. Zambri Cal Poly 10
R. Manke Washington 10
K. Bressum SMC 9
B. Eyre Oregon St. 9
Y. Eguchi Wash. St. 9
A. Raja Oregon St. 9
B. Kukula Seattle 9
P. Bebich Wash. St. 8
C. Lin Washington 8
T. Rattanayanon So. Miss. 8
J. Lake Oregon St. 8
J. Neuheisel Boise St. 8
D. Amm Toledo 8
N. Woolsey Washington 8
J. Parker Missouri 8

Pars 
N. Mok Cal Poly 30
C. Shetler SJSU 28
G. Solhaug Oregon 28
I. Rodea LBSU 27
O. Avrit Oregon 26
J. Cantafio Wash. St. 26
B. Wilkinson So. Miss. 26
T. Schafer LBSU 26
J. Neuheisel Boise St. 26
T. Gueant Oregon 26
S. Sugimoto SDSU 26
V. Srinivasan SJSU 26
T. Boone Missouri 26
S. Deutsch LBSU 26
Z. Firdaus SJSU 26
L. Clark Toledo 26
R. Manke Washington 25
C. Lin Washington 25
T. Wu Wash. St. 25
C. Corpus SJSU 24
C. Crockett Missouri 24
B. Eyre Oregon St. 24
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Gold Mountain Golf Club

Bremerton, Wash., WA
Fair and straight forward 

Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 21 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Fair and straight forward 72.54 80

2 Fair and straight forward 73.28 80

 

Total Average Scores
Fair and straight forward 72.91 160

 

Gold Mountain-Olympic Course: Fair and straight forward
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 466     1 51 22 4 2 

2 4 358     28 42 7 2 1 

3 4 481     8 42 24 6   

4 4 363     8 47 19 5 1 

5 3 170     10 57 12 1   

6 5 563   1 35 40 4     

7 4 462     4 51 24 1   

8 3 207     5 50 24 1   

9 5 621     19 47 14     

10 4 386     23 50 7     

11 5 553   1 31 37 8 2 1 

12 3 227     4 55 20 1   

13 4 446     11 51 15 2 1 

14 5 515   1 34 32 9 2 2 

15 4 357     13 64 3     

16 3 188     4 57 17 1 1 

17 4 467     16 42 19 3   

18 4 325   2 35 41 2     

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 466 +0.44 

3 4 481 +0.35 

4 4 363 +0.31 

7 4 462 +0.28 

8 3 207 +0.26 

12 3 227 +0.23 

16 3 188 +0.23 

13 4 446 +0.14 

17 4 467 +0.11 

5 3 170 +0.05 

9 5 621 -0.06 

15 4 357 -0.13 

2 4 358 -0.17 

14 5 515 -0.19 

10 4 386 -0.20 

11 5 553 -0.22 

6 5 563 -0.41 

18 4 325 -0.46 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Fair and straight forward 72.54 80

2 Fair and straight forward 73.28 80

 

Total Average Scores
Fair and straight forward 72.91 160

 

Gold Mountain-Olympic Course: Fair and straight forward
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 466     8 52 18 2   

2 4 358     13 60 5 1 1 

3 4 481     4 53 22 1   

4 4 363     12 48 19 1   

5 3 170     10 56 12 2   

6 5 563   2 28 43 6 1   

7 4 462     8 52 18 2   

8 3 207     6 51 21 1 1 

9 5 621     14 53 10 3   

10 4 386     15 51 12 2   

11 5 553     14 58 7 1   

12 3 227     5 46 27 2   

13 4 446     4 50 23 2 1 

14 5 515   4 35 31 8 2   

15 4 357     10 59 10 1   

16 3 188     8 51 16 5   

17 4 467     3 50 22 5   

18 4 325   5 26 39 6 4   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 467 +0.36 

12 3 227 +0.33 

13 4 446 +0.33 

3 4 481 +0.25 

8 3 207 +0.25 

16 3 188 +0.23 

1 4 466 +0.17 

7 4 462 +0.17 

4 4 363 +0.11 

5 3 170 +0.08 

9 5 621 +0.03 

15 4 357 +0.03 

10 4 386 +0.01 

2 4 358 -0.04 

11 5 553 -0.06 

18 4 325 -0.27 

6 5 563 -0.30 

14 5 515 -0.39 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23775&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 466 +0.44 

3 4 481 +0.35 

4 4 363 +0.31 

7 4 462 +0.28 

8 3 207 +0.26 

12 3 227 +0.23 

16 3 188 +0.23 

13 4 446 +0.14 

17 4 467 +0.11 

5 3 170 +0.05 

9 5 621 -0.06 

15 4 357 -0.13 

2 4 358 -0.17 

14 5 515 -0.19 

10 4 386 -0.20 

11 5 553 -0.22 

6 5 563 -0.41 

18 4 325 -0.46 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 467 +0.36 

12 3 227 +0.33 

13 4 446 +0.33 

3 4 481 +0.25 

8 3 207 +0.25 

16 3 188 +0.23 

7 4 462 +0.17 

1 4 466 +0.17 

4 4 363 +0.11 

5 3 170 +0.08 

9 5 621 +0.03 

15 4 357 +0.03 

10 4 386 +0.01 

2 4 358 -0.04 

11 5 553 -0.06 

18 4 325 -0.27 

6 5 563 -0.30 

14 5 515 -0.39 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 466     9 103 40 6 2 

2 4 358     41 102 12 3 2 

3 4 481     12 95 46 7   

4 4 363     20 95 38 6 1 

5 3 170     20 113 24 3   

6 5 563   3 63 83 10 1   

7 4 462     12 103 42 3   

8 3 207     11 101 45 2 1 

9 5 621     33 100 24 3   

10 4 386     38 101 19 2   

11 5 553   1 45 95 15 3 1 

12 3 227     9 101 47 3   

13 4 446     15 101 38 4 2 

14 5 515   5 69 63 17 4 2 

15 4 357     23 123 13 1   

16 3 188     12 108 33 6 1 

17 4 467     19 92 41 8   

18 4 325   7 61 80 8 4   
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